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Thermostats intelligents

Manufacturier

Bosch

Braeburn Systems L.L.C
Braeburn Systems L.L.C
Braeburn Systems L.L.C
Braeburn Systems L.L.C
Braeburn Systems L.L.C
Carrier

Carrier

Carrier

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Ecobee

Eco-Logic Products Limited
Emerson

Emerson

Emerson

Emerson

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Honeywell

Marque

Bosch Control
Braeburn
Braeburn
Braeburn
Braeburn

Pro Stat
Infinity Touch
Thermostat confort Wi-Fi
Thermostat Cor Wi-Fi
Ecobee
Ecobee
Ecobee
Ecobee
Ecobee

ELP

Sensi

Sensi

Sensi

Sensi
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell

Honeywell

Modéle

L CT100
L7205
L7300
L 7305
L7320

PRS7325WF

L SYSTXCCITCOTA
© TC-WHSOT
L TP-WEMOT

EBSTAT series
Ecobee3
Ecobee3 lite
Ecobee4

Smart Sl

ETH810 WiFi Smart Thermostat
1F86U-42WF (UP500WC)
1F87U-42WFC (ST55C)
1F95U-42WFC (ST75C)

Sensi-Touch

RCHI310WF
RCHT8610WF
RTHI580WF
RTHI585WF
Lyric
RCHT8612WF
RCHT9610WFSW
RCHT9510WFW

RedLINK Prestige (THX9421R**#%) :

RTH6580WF
RTH8580WF
RTH9580 (RTHI580WF)
RTH9590WF

Subvention

1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
100§
1008
1008



Thermostats intelligents

Manufacturier

Honeywell
Honeywell
Lennox

Lennox

Lennox

Lennox

Nest

Nest

Radio Thermostat
Radio Thermostat
Schneider Electric
Tekmar

Tekmar

Tekmar

Tekmar
Tempstar
Totaline

Trane

Trane

Venstar

: Venstar

Marque

Honeywell
Honeywell
iComfort
iComfort
iComfort
iComfort

Nest

Nest

Radio Thermostat
Radio Thermostat
Wiser Air Wi-Fi

Tekmar

Tekmar
Tekmar
Tekmar
Observer
Totaline
Comfort Link Il
Comfort Link Il
ColorTouch
ColorTouch

Modéle

© VisionPRO WI-FI (TH8321WF)
© WI-F1 9000 (THI320WF)
iComfort E30 Smart
iComfort M30 Smart
iComfort S30 Smart
iComfort WiFi

© Nest Learning Thermostat
Thermostat E
L CT50

L CT80

© WISERAIR10*
© 561

L 562

© 563

Invita 564

© TSTATO201CW

EZ3

XL850
D XL950
L T7850
: 7900

Subvention

1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008
1008



